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Mesa refrigeracion 600x400 puerta cristal / Mesa refrigeracion 600x400 remota /
600x400 glass door counter refrigerator / 600x400 remote counter refrigerator /
Tour patissier positif 600x400 porte vitree Tour patissier positif 600x400 groupe a distance

Grupo remoto / Remote / Groue a distance

CEls C0EEs (15 B0 - Bl

MODELO

MODELE ! : 1

MODELE MR 2190 CR MR 2750 CR MR 1620 GR MR 2190 GR MR 2750 GR
Precio
Price
Prix
Medidas -~ 1618 2185 2752 1390 1957 2524
Measures [mm] &7 x 800 x 800 x 800 x 800 x 800 x 800
Mesures x 850 mm. x 850 mm. x 850 mm. x 850 mm. x 850 mm. x 850 mm.
Temperatura
Temperature °c) +2°C/+6°C. -2°C/+8°C.
Température
Clase Climatica
Climatic class [°c) 4/ 38°C. 5/H0°C.
Classe climatique

Tensidn/Frecuencia
Electrical data 230V/1ph/50Hz

Tension électrique
Controlador

Controller Digital IP65
Régulateur
Material

Material [EXT/INT) Inox AISI 304
Matériel
Espesor
Thickness (mm) 70
Epaisseur

Aislamiento

Isolation (mm]) 40kg/m’ |/ Free CFC's / Zero ODP-GWP

Isolation

Capacidad
Capacity 0] 420 635 850 420 635 850

Capacité
Puertas

Doors 2 3 4 2 3 4
Portes

N° parrillas / Guias
et 2/10 3/15 4/20 2/10 3/15 4/20

N° de grilles / Glissiére (600x400) (600x400) (600x400) (600x400) (600x400) (600x400)
Sistema de frio
Cooling System Monoblock ventilado / Forced air monoblock / Monoblock ventilé -
Systeme de froid
Desescarche R
Defrost Parada compresor / Compressor off / Arrét du compresseur
Dégrivrage
Expansién Vélvula expansién opcional (especificar refrig.]
Expansion Capilar / Capillary / Capillaire Expansion valve optional(specify refrig.)
Expansion Détendeur options(specifier le gaz)

Potencia

Power ) 378 383 389 368

Puissance

Potencia frig. [
Cooling capacity

puissance Frig. ~10°C] 630 Recom. 690

Consumo
Consumption [Emr]/
Consommation

Clase energética
Energy class - -
Classe Energ.

Refrigerante
Refrigerant R-290 -
Gaz

Juego de guias / Slides / Jeu de Glissieres (GUIAL0115630, GUIALO215630) 115V/1ph/60Hz 230V/1ph/60Hz

Parrilla doble tupida / Extradense wire shelf / Grille renforcée (S02X64) ) i )
Granito / Granite-top / Granit MR1620 [1618X800X30] (606X35) Parrilla / Wire shelf / Grille (502X26)

f Py . Puerta de cristal / Glass door / Porte vitrée
Opcional Granito / Granite-top / Granit MR2190 [2185X800X30]) (606X36) (PUEL7IDMR-PUEL7IIMR)

Optional Granito / Granite-top / Granit MR2750 [2752X800X30) (606X37) Cerradura / Lock / Serrure [SO6X208; 506X210]
Opilaws Cerradura / Lock / Serrure [506X60) ) ) ’

Parrilla Inox / Stainless steel wire shelf / Grille inox [502X64) Bandeja Inox/ Stainless Steel Tray / Bac Inox 600400 [A8S0P41)
Bandeja Inox/ Stainless Steel Tray / Bac Inox 600x400 (ABSOPL1) Vélvula expansion opcional (especificar refrig.]

E i | tional ify refrig.
lluminacion Led RGB con cambio de color (por puerta) / Led lighting RGB change of D);ptizzlsunrvoap\t/ﬁ]gg[lst;r:éaci[ﬁsgrelt; garf] rig ]
colour (per door] / LED RGB avec changement de couleur (par porte)

84

Valido para todo el catalogo / Valid for the entire product guide / Valable pour tout le catalogue:
Fotografias no contractuales / Non contractual pictures / Photos non contractuelles
Caracteristicas técnicas y constructivas sujetas a variacion sin previo aviso / We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice / Les caractéristiques techniques et la conception peuvent étre sujettes a modifications, sans preavis.
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CATALOGO GENERAL / GENERAL CATALOGUE / CATALOGUE GENERAL ¢ Infrico

Serie / Series / Série 800 +Info: www.infrico.com

Posibilidad de acceso frontal y lateral para una mejor manipulacién
Front and lateral access for better handling
Possibilité d’acces frontal et latéral pour une meilleure manipulation.

Aumentan en su largo 8 cm. para una mejor manipulacién.
They increase in their length 8 cm. for better handling.
8 cm. de long en plus pour une meilleure manipulation. = .«

MR 2130 GR

MR 2130 CR

Doble cristal templado bajo emisivo mas carga Argén 4-27-4
Double tempered glass low-e + Argdn 4-27-4
Double vitrage trempé a faible émissivité avec Argon 4-27-4

S 800

Opcional granito
Optional granite worktop
Option granite

Los datos técnicos estan sujetos a posibles variaciones que seran actualizadas periodicamente en las fichas técnicas del producto, disponibles en la web /
The technical data are subject to possible variations that will be updated periodically in the technical data sheets of the product, which are available on the website /
Les données techniques peuvent varier et seront actualisées dans les fiches techniques du produit, disponibles sur le site web.






